TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
No. ELE141616XG/001
This is to certify that the product below is found to be in compliance with the applicable requirement
of the RINA tlpe approval system.
Issued in Hamburg on September 1, 2016. This Certificøte is valid until August 31,2021
Çr^ fir^
RINA Services S.p.A.
Giuseppe Russo

The SIRIUS 3RV2 series are 3 pole circuit breakers with accessories
L Circuit breakers IEC-type:
Order Code: 3RV2a bb -cc d e f g
a - Basic Type:
0 - Circuit Breaker for motor protection
1 - Circuit Breaker for motor protection with overload function
3 - Circuit Breaker for starter combination
4 - Circuit Breaker for transformer protection
bb - Size of terminal for main circuit:
11;21;23;31;32
cc - Setting Ranges:
Size S00:04;08;0C;00;0E;0F;0G;0H;0J;0K; 1A; 1B; 1C; 1D; 1E; 1F; 1G; 1H; 1J; 1K;44;
Size S0:0A;0B;0C;0D;0E;0F;0G;0H;0J;0K; 1A; 1B; 1C; 1D; 1E; 1F; 1G; 1H; 1J; 1K; 4A;48;4C;4D;4E;
4F;4N;4P;
Size 52: 4A; 48;4D; 4E;4F;4G;4H;4J;4K;4P;4Q; 4R; 45; 4T; 4U; 4V; 4W; 4X
d - Tripping Class:
A;B;C
e - Type of Terminals:
1;2;4
f - Auxiliary Switches: (Combinations with certified acressories Type 3RV29...)
0;1;2;3; 4; 5; 6
g - Others:
.. - Manufacturer's identification
2. Circuit breakers UL489-type:
Order Gode: 3RVaaaa -bb D 1 0
aaaa - Basic type:
2711 - circuil Breaker acc. UL489, adjusted to 13 times rated current up to 15 A
2811 - circuit Breaker acc. UL489, adjusted to 20 times rated current up to 15 A
2721 - circuil Breaker acc. UL489, adjusted to 13 times rated current from 20 A up to 22 A
2821 - circuil Breaker acc. UL489, adjusted to 20 times rated current from 20 A up to 22 A
bb - Rated Current:
0A;08;0C;0D;0E;0F;0G;0H;0J;0K; 1A; 1B; 1C; 1D; 1E; 1F; 1G; 1H; 1J; 1K; 4A;48;4C
3. Accessories:
3RV2901-..; 3RV2921-.. Auxiliary contacts, different contacts arrangements
3RV2902-..; 3RV2922-.. Undervoltage trip units 24V up to 500V, Shunt releases
3RV2901-..; 3RV2908-..; 3RV2915-..; 3RV2925-..;Circuit breaker accessories
3RV2928-..; 3RV2938-..
8US1251-..; 8US1261-.. Busbar adapter for 3-phase busbar system up to 63 A
3RV1915-..; 3RV1935-..; 3RV2935-.. Busbar accessories
3RV2917-..; 3RV2927-.. lnfeed components up to 63 A, Ui=500V
RINA Services S.p.A.
Via Corsica, 12 - 16128 Genova
Tel +39 010 53851
Fax +39 010 5351000
WPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
No. ELEí41616XG/001
Enclosure - Page 2 of 2
3RV2 and accessories 3RV29,8US1, 3RV19
Technical Data:
Number of poles:
Rated operational voltage (Ue):
Current le max:
Rated frequency:
Rated impulse withstand voltage Uimp:
Service short circuit breaking capacity (lcs):
Ultimate short circuit breaking capacity (lcu):
Method of mounting:
Degree of protection:
Main terminals:
Control terminals:
Max. Ambient temperature
SIEMENS San, ve Tic. A.S
Yakacik Cad. No: 111 34870
34861 Kartal - lstanbul
Turkey
3
690V AC
for S00/S0: 40 A (covers all 3RV2) for 52: 80A
50/60H2